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
Total Square Feet: 1,363 Source:
Lot Size: 1,307 - Square Feet Age: 11-15 Years
Elem: Piper Yr Built: 2006
Middle: Piper Tax:
Senior: Piper FP: No
District: Piper Bsmt: Yes
HOA: $/Annually CA: Yes
Terms: Conventional Gar: Yes
Legal: CRYSTAL RIDGE SUB 7TH PLAT, S26, T10, R23, ACRES

0.030000, B15 L2
Direction Faces:
 

   
General Information

Floor Plan: 2 Stories Style: Traditional
Construct: Stucco & Frame Roof: Composition
Garage: 1/Attached, Gar Door Opener Bsmt: Full, Not Finished, Walk Out
Dining: Kit/Dining Combo Lake:
Lot Desc: Adjoin Greenspace, Treed Fence:
Fireplace: Utilities: Bedroom Level, Laundry Room

Remarks & Directions

Wow! Spacious, Open & Bright Floor Plan. Great Location, Easy off & on Highway Access.. Perfectly Situated between all
the Shopping Venues & Restaurants of the Legends, Soccer, KS Speedway & the Wyandotte County Lake. Enjoy the view
of greenspace in back of the house! Highly Ranked Piper Schools(new elementary school under construction and close
by). Enjoy & relax on the deck overlooking a peaceful backyard. All appliances stay. A/C 3 Years Young. NO HOA...Great
Master Suite With walk-in closet and large bath.

Directions: 435 North to Leavenworth Rd - East to N. 103rd Terr. - North to Farrow Ave - West to 103rd Pl
Additional Information

Exclude: Ownrshp:
Bldg Conv: Age Rest: No Road Mnt: Road Surf:
Ceiling R: Walls R: Other R: City Limits:
Heating: Central Gas Cooling: Central Electric
Water: City/Public Sewer: City/Public
Patio: Pool:
Flooring: Carpeted Floors, Vinyl Floors Windows: 

Financial Information

Will Sell: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan HOA: $0
Tax: Spc Tax: Total Tax: Tax  Comm:

© Copyright 1999-2022 Heartland Multiple Listing Service - Information Deemed Reliable but Not Guaranteed.

 

Assessment & Tax
Assessment Year 2021 2020 2019
Assessed Value - Total $14,249 $12,593 $12,328
Assessed Value - Land $3,303 $2,499 $2,420
Assessed Value - Improved$10,946 $10,094 $9,908
YOY Change ($) $1,656 $265
YOY Change (%) 13% 2%

Tax Year 2021 2020 2019
Total Tax $2,385.42 $2,095.58 $2,049.34
YOY Change ($) $290 $46
YOY Change (%) 14% 2%



Property Client Full Plus
  3229 N 103rd Terrace, Kansas City, KS 66109 L Price: $167,000

S Price: $174,000MLS#: 2305930 Status: Sold
Residential                                       

County: Wyandotte

Area: 419 - N=Mo Rvr;S=Parallel;E=59th St;W=I-435
 

 
Sub: Crystal Ridge
Type: Townhouse
Bed: 3 Full Bath: 2 Half Bth: 0
Above Grade Fin: 1,678 Source:
Below Grade Fin: 682 Source:
Total Square Feet: 2,360 Source:
Lot Size: 4,792 - Square Feet Age: 16-20 Years
Elem: Yr Built: 2004
Middle: Tax:
Senior: FP: No
District: Piper Bsmt: Yes
HOA: CA: Yes
Terms: Conventional Gar: Yes
Legal: CRYSTAL RIDGE SUB, ACRES 0.110000, B8 L6-A
Direction Faces:
 

   
General Information

Floor Plan: 2 Stories Style: Traditional
Construct: Concrete, Stucco & Frame Roof: Composition
Garage: 1/Attached, Built-In, Gar Door Opener Bsmt: Concrete, Not Finished, Walk Out
Dining: Kit/Dining Combo Lake:
Lot Desc: Fence:
Fireplace: Utilities: Dryer Hookup-Ele, Lower Level

Remarks & Directions

Check out this townhouse in a HIGHLY desirable area. Amazing Opportunity for Your Family or an Investor! Open Main
Floor with large windows. Spacious Master with a large walk n closet. Dual Vanities in Master Bath. High Ceilings
Throughout Lower Level. Walk In Closets in All Bedrooms. Huge Mud/Laundry Room. Bonus Space in Partially Finished
Basement. Easily Finished & Add Sq Footage. Walking Distance to WYCO Fields and Wyandotte county park! Easy Access
to the shopping, dining, and entertainment of Legends. Award Winning Piper Schools! Don't Miss Out!!!!

Directions: From 435, take K5 South/Leavenworth Road East exit. North on 103rd Terrace to home on the right.
Room Information

Room Type Dim Level Room Features
MSTRBED Main All Carpet, Separate Shower

And Tub, Walk-In Closet(s)
 

Room Type Dim Level Room Features
MSTRBATH Main Ceramic Tiles  

BEDONE Lower All Carpet, Walk-In Closet(s)   BEDTWO Lower All Carpet, Walk-In Closet(s)  

BATHTWO Lower Ceramic Tiles, Shower Over
Tub

 
LIVING Main Vinyl  

KITCHEN Main Laminate Counters  

Additional Information

Exclude: Ownrshp:
Bldg Conv: Age Rest: Road Mnt: Road Surf:
Ceiling R: Walls R: Other R: City Limits:
Heating: Central Electric, Heat Pump Cooling: Central Electric, Heat Pump
Water: City/Public Sewer: City/Public
Patio: Pool:
Flooring: Carpeted Floors, Vinyl Floors Windows: 
Interior: Smart Thermostat
Security: Smart Door Lock
Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Rng/Oven- Electric
Telecom: Fiber - Available

Green Environmental Features

Green Energy Efficient: Energy Efficient Tax Incentives
Financial Information

Will Sell: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan HOA: /
Tax: Spc Tax: Total Tax: Tax  Comm:

Assessment & Tax
Assessment Year 2021 2020 2019
Assessed Value - Total $16,077 $14,789 $13,858
Assessed Value - Land $3,775 $2,972 $2,965
Assessed Value - Improved$12,302 $11,817 $10,893
YOY Change ($) $1,288 $931



Property Client Full Plus
  10348 Parkview Avenue, Kansas City, KS 66109 L Price: $180,000

S Price: $182,000MLS#: 2342841 Status: Sold
Residential                                       

County: Wyandotte

Area: 419 - N=Mo Rvr;S=Parallel;E=59th St;W=I-435
 

 
Sub: Crystal Ridge
Type: Townhouse
Bed: 3 Full Bath: 2 Half Bth: 0
Above Grade Fin: 1,379 Source: RPR
Below Grade Fin: 0 Source: Agent
Total Square Feet: 1,379 Source:
Lot Size: 1,263 - Square Feet Age: 16-20 Years
Elem: Piper Yr Built: 2004
Middle: Piper Tax: $1,961
Senior: Piper FP: No
District: Piper Bsmt: Yes
HOA: CA: Yes
Terms: FHA Gar: Yes
Legal: Lot 1, Block 42, CRYSTAL RIDGE SUBDIVISION, a

subdivision of land in Kansas City, Wyandotte County,
Kansas

Direction Faces:
 

   
General Information

Floor Plan: Split Entry Style: Contemporary, Traditional
Construct: Stone Trim, Stucco Roof: Composition
Garage: 1/Attached, Garage Faces Front Bsmt: Egress Window, Radon Mitigation System, Stubbed

for Bath, Sump Pump
Dining: Kit/Dining Combo Lake:
Lot Desc: Zero Lot Lines Fence: Privacy
Fireplace: Utilities: Lower Level

Remarks & Directions

Here's the conveniently located gem you've been looking for. This updated and well-maintained end unit provides tons of
windows and light throughout its 3 bedroom/2 bathroom open layout and is ideally located in the Piper School District
just off of 435 Highway and Leavenworth Road. You're literally minutes from the Legends, Wyandotte Lake, JoCo and the
Northland. With a newer roof, hot water heater, radon system, smoke detectors, garbage disposal, Nest thermostat,
wired for electric charging, window blinds, interior paint and carpet this is a home that is move-in ready and worry free.
It's also ready for you to grow into with the basement stubbed for a bath and an egress window that allows for the
addition of a fourth bedroom...or just finish the whole basement into an amazing entertainment area. Between size,
updates, and location this townhome has everything you need.

Directions: 435 to Leavenworth Rd. Exit.... East on Leavenworth Rd... Take first left onto N. 103rd Ter... Stay Rt. on
Farrow Ave... Take first left onto Parkview Ave... Second building on right... last unit in the building

Room Information

Room Type Dim Level Room Features
MSTRBATH Main Double Vanity, Shower Over

Tub, Vinyl
 

Room Type Dim Level Room Features
MSTRBED Main Carpet  

BEDTWO Lower Carpet   BEDTHR Lower Carpet  

DINING Main Carpet   KITCHEN Main Vinyl  

LIVING Main Carpet  

Additional Information

Exclude: Ownrshp:
Bldg Conv: Age Rest: Road Mnt: Road Surf:
Ceiling R: 30 Walls R: 11 Other R: 19 City Limits:
Heating: Heatpump/Gas Cooling: Heat Pump
Water: City/Public Sewer: City/Public
Patio: Patio Pool:
Flooring: Carpeted Floors, Tile Floors, Vinyl Floors Windows:  Thermal Windows
Interior: Ceiling Fan(s), Smart Thermostat, Walk-In Closet
Exterior: Sat Dish Allowed
Security: Smoke Detector
Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Refrigerator, Rng/Oven- Electric

Financial Information

Will Sell: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan HOA: /
Tax: $1,961 Spc Tax: $0 Total Tax: $1,961 Tax  Comm:

Assessment & Tax
Assessment Year 2021 2020 2019
Assessed Value - Total $47,960 $46,409 $53,044
Assessed Value - Land $13,626 $10,674 $13,714



Property Client Full Plus
  3217 N 103rd Terrace, Kansas City, KS 66109 L Price: $196,000

S Price: $198,000MLS#: 2362413 Status: Sold
Residential                                       

County: Wyandotte

Area: 419 - N=Mo Rvr;S=Parallel;E=59th St;W=I-435
 

 
Sub: Crystal Ridge
Type: Half Duplex
Bed: 3 Full Bath: 2 Half Bth: 0
Above Grade Fin: 2,011 Source: Public Records
Below Grade Fin: 440 Source: Public Records
Total Square Feet: 2,451 Source:
Lot Size: .15 - Acres Age: 16-20 Years
Elem: Piper Yr Built: 2004
Middle: Piper Tax: $2,567
Senior: Piper FP: No
District: Kansas City Ks Bsmt: Yes
HOA: $/None CA: Yes
Terms: Conventional Gar: Yes
Legal: CRYSTAL RIDGE SUB, ACRES 0.150000, B8 L4B
Direction Faces:
 

   
General Information

Floor Plan: Split Entry Style: Traditional
Construct: Lap Roof: Composition
Garage: 2/Attached, Garage Faces Front Bsmt: Basement BR, Finished, Walk Out
Dining: Kit/Dining Combo Lake:
Lot Desc: Treed Fence:
Fireplace: Other Utilities: Lower Level
Oth Rms: Main Floor Master, Sitting Room

Remarks & Directions

Don't miss this 3 bedroom, 2 bath half duplex home on over 2000 Sq Ft! You'll love the kitchen and the large dining room
area! New Roof and Newer HVAC, and wood floors. This end unit has so much going on, including tile floors, a deck off the
back, and a 2 car garage. This Property is ready for you to Call Home. Schedule your tour today.

Directions: I-435 North; Take the Leavenworth Rd E exit, EXIT 15A, toward KS-5 S.; Merge onto Leavenworth Rd/KS-5.;
Left onto N 103rd Ter.; Right to stay on N 103rd Ter.; 3217 N 103RD TER is on the right.

Room Information

Room Type Dim Level Room Features
MSTRBATH First  

Room Type Dim Level Room Features
MSTRBED First  

BEDTWO Bsmt   BEDTHR Bsmt  

DINING First   KITCHEN First  

LAUNDRY Bsmt   LIVING First  

Additional Information

Exclude: Ownrshp:
Bldg Conv: Age Rest: No Road Mnt: Road Surf:
Ceiling R: Walls R: Other R: City Limits:
Heating: Central Gas Cooling: Central Electric
Water: City/Public Sewer: City/Public
Patio: Deck Pool:
Flooring: Carpeted Floors Windows: 
Warranty: Seller Provides
Warranty Co: None Warranty Cost: Warranty Ded:
Interior: Stained Cabinets, Walk-In Closet
Exterior: Sat Dish Allowed

Financial Information

Will Sell: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan HOA: $0
Tax: $2,567 Spc Tax: $0 Total Tax: $2,567 Tax  Comm:

Assessment & Tax
Assessment Year 2021 2020 2019
Assessed Value - Total $16,848 $15,364 $14,824
Assessed Value - Land $3,808 $2,992 $2,997
Assessed Value - Improved$13,040 $12,372 $11,827
YOY Change ($) $1,484 $540
YOY Change (%) 10% 4%

Tax Year 2021 2020 2019
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This offering memorandum was prepared by the Broker solely for the use of perspective purchasers of
the property. Neither the Owner nor Broker makes any representation or warranty as to the
completeness or the accuracy of the material contained in this offering memorandum. All information
is based on surveys, public records and old appraisals. The financial summary includes assumptions,
which represent a projection of future events and assumptions which may or may not occur.
Absolutely no tax or legal advice is being implied or given. These projections may not and should not
be relied upon to indicate results, which might be obtained. Income collected and expenses incurred
will vary depending upon the type of management employed. Therefore, all information provided is
solely for the purpose of permitting parties to determine whether or not the property is of such type
and general character as might interest them in this purchase, and Reece
Commercial/KCCommercial.net makes no warranty as to the accuracy of such information. Interested
persons are expected to acquaint themselves with the property and arrive at their own conclusions as
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